
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 103 103Whyte D EE 31227 AA
2 T: 100 100Smith JD EE 45277 AA
3 T: 99 99Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
4 T: 95 95Patch PD WW 311 AA
5 T: 94 94Collins H EE 120798 AA
6 T: 92 92Eustace M EE 122435 AA
7 T: 91 91Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 AA
7 T: 91 91Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Pearson A EE 109092 A
2 T: 91 91Allman JB EE 101392 A
2 T: 91 91Valentine GW EE 91250 A
4 T: 86 86Mason B EE 85486 A
5 T: 85 85Wade T EE 128419 A
6 T: 84 84Fisher L EE 89790 A
7 T: 82 82Grimble M EE 111701 A
7 T: 82 82Hamilton G EE 129927 A
9 T: 81 81Bostock P EE 122481 A
9 T: 81 81Gill L EE 127545 A
11 T: 80 80Heath D EE 111685 A
12 T: 79 79Mitchell H EE 117811 A
13 T: 78 78Hardwick S EE 131946 A
14 T: 75 75Wheatley B EE 133782 A
15 T: 63 63Ward R EE 118293 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 106 106Lyon NA EE 52170 B
2 T: 92 92Paragreen T EE 137786 B
3 T: 87 87Rowe SA EE 112564 B
4 T: 85 85Cookson L EE 117253 B
5 T: 82 82Baines G EE 133265 B
5 T: 82 82Prince S EE 127312 B
7 T: 81 81Maloney J EE 83751 B
8 T: 80 80Cundall R EE 104353 B
8 T: 80 80Gagin DP EE 124045 B
10 T: 74 74Heard PA EE 29324 B
11 T: 73 73Dick JC EE 96504 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Rankine M EE 120856 C
2 T: 89 89Cundall E EE 102412 C
3 T: 87 87Hart D EE 81655 C
4 T: 81 81Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
5 T: 78 78Holmes GWH EE 141272 C*
6 T: 77 77MOYLAN M NM9 C*
6 T: 77 77SUTCLIFFE P NM13 C*
8 T: 74 74DENNETT D NM2 C*
9 T: 72 72Muttock BK EE 9625 C
10 T: 70 70LLYONS G NM11 C*
10 T: 70 70Palmer SR EE 71592 C
12 T: 68 68PLUCK M NM7 C*
12 T: 68 68Russell A EE 138879 C
12 T: 68 68Smith G EE 136357 C
15 T: 66 66Read J EE 137483 C*
16 T: 63 63Arnett NA EE 139265 C
16 T: 63 63EARL D NM4 C*
18 T: 62 62Stoddart AK EE 140739 C*
19 T: 61 61Lyte FTJN EE 134380 C
20 T: 60 60Daniel L EE 126588 C
20 T: 60 60Jones R EE 127361 C
22 T: 56 56POTTER M NM6 C*
23 T: 55 55Daniel SWE EE 128524 C
23 T: 55 55ROBERTS G NM1 C*
23 T: 55 55WINTER C NM12 C*
26 T: 41 41DEER B NM5 C*
26 T: 41 41WARREN T NM8 C*
28 T: 40 40VOAKES M NM3 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 0LOVE M NM10 UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 60 60Daniel L EE 126588 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81Maloney J EE 83751 LDY
2 T: 70 70Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 106 106Lyon NA EE 52170 SNR
2 T: 100 100Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
3 T: 99 99Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
4 T: 95 95Patch PD WW 311 SNR
5 T: 94 94Collins H EE 120798 SNR
6 T: 93 93Pearson A EE 109092 SNR
6 T: 93 93Rankine M EE 120856 SNR
8 T: 92 92Eustace M EE 122435 SNR
8 T: 92 92Paragreen T EE 137786 SNR
10 T: 91 91Allman JB EE 101392 SNR
10 T: 91 91Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
10 T: 91 91Valentine GW EE 91250 SNR
13 T: 87 87Hart D EE 81655 SNR
13 T: 87 87Rowe SA EE 112564 SNR
15 T: 86 86Mason B EE 85486 SNR
16 T: 85 85Wade T EE 128419 SNR
17 T: 84 84Fisher L EE 89790 SNR
18 T: 82 82Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
18 T: 82 82Hamilton G EE 129927 SNR
18 T: 82 82Prince S EE 127312 SNR
21 T: 81 81Bostock P EE 122481 SNR
21 T: 81 81Gill L EE 127545 SNR
21 T: 81 81Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
24 T: 80 80Cundall R EE 104353 SNR
25 T: 79 79Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
26 T: 78 78Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
26 T: 78 78Holmes GWH EE 141272 SNR
28 T: 73 73Dick JC EE 96504 SNR
29 T: 68 68Russell A EE 138879 SNR
29 T: 68 68Smith G EE 136357 SNR
31 T: 66 66Read J EE 137483 SNR
32 T: 63 63Arnett NA EE 139265 SNR
32 T: 63 63Ward R EE 118293 SNR
34 T: 62 62Stoddart AK EE 140739 SNR
35 T: 61 61Lyte FTJN EE 134380 SNR
36 T: 60 60Jones R EE 127361 SNR
37 T: 55 55Daniel SWE EE 128524 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 103 103Whyte D EE 31227 VET
2 T: 91 91Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET
3 T: 89 89Cundall E EE 102412 VET
4 T: 85 85Cookson L EE 117253 VET
5 T: 82 82Baines G EE 133265 VET
6 T: 81 81Maloney J EE 83751 VET
7 T: 80 80Gagin DP EE 124045 VET
7 T: 80 80Heath D EE 111685 VET
9 T: 75 75Wheatley B EE 133782 VET
10 T: 74 74Heard PA EE 29324 VET
11 T: 72 72Muttock BK EE 9625 VET
12 T: 70 70Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
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